Pogo Producing Company
P.O. Box 10340
Midland, TX 79702-7340

Rusler A #1
Lea County, New Mexico
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3/4 1.31 3.83 3.83
1172 2.63 6.25 10.08
13/4 3.06 8.15 18.23
2 3.50 6.41 24.63
2 3.50 5.08 29.71
1172 2.63 8.11 37.82
3/4 131 3.69 41.51
1172 2,63 8.19 49.70
3/4 1.31 3.68 53.37
1 1.75 4.87 58.24
1172 2.63 8.19 66.43
23/4 4.81 13.52 79.95
212 4.38 10.63 90.58
1172 2.63 7.35 97.93
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Michael Roghair - GengraFManager
day of , 2004 by Michael

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Roghair, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public



